All-time Top 50 Performances:

Girls Long Jump
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Dominique Lyons
Maeghan Ramser
Lauren Schweitzer
Maeghan Ramser
Bailey Blair
Annie O'Dea
Lauren Schweitzer
Lauren Schweitzer
Lauren Schweitzer
Lauren Schweitzer
Lauryn Grady
Annie O'Dea
Lauren Schweitzer
Dominique Lyons
Lauren Schweitzer
Bailey Blair
Melissa Connell
Jessica Byrd
Annie O'Dea
Lauren Schweitzer
Lillian Broniak
Molly O'Dea

Molly O'Dea

Annie O'Dea
Michelle Esterle
Annie O'Dea
Lauren Schweitzer
Annie O'Dea

Molly O'Dea
Lauren Schweitzer
Bailey Blair
Molly O'Dea
Melissa Connell
Lauren Schweitzer
Lillian Broniak
Melissa Connell
Maeghan Ramser
Annie O'Dea
Melissa Connell
Lauren Schweitzer
Bella Siegel

Lillian Broniak

Long Jump

2/19/2006
2/15/1997
3/6/2021
3/1/1997
2/9/2024
2/9/2019
12/6/2019
2/12/2022
3/4/2022
2/27/2021
2/11/2017
3/6/2021
2/15/2020
2/12/2006
3/6/2020
3/2/2024
2/19/2006
3/8/2014
2/1/2020
2/27/2022
3/11/2023
2/13/2016
1/30/2016
2/15/2020
2/22/2003
3/1/2019
2/4/2023
2/27/2021
3/5/2016
2/1/2020
1/21/2024
2/8/2014
2/12/2006
2/25/2023
2/24/2024
2/5/2005
1/27/1995
3/6/2020
3/5/2005
2/10/2023
2/25/2023
3/2/2024

St Charles Indoor

UK HS Invitational

KTCCCA Indoor State

Mason Dixon Games

Eastern Indoor

Indiana TC Indoor

UIndy Season Opener

Gerry England Invitational
West Lafayette Individuals
Louisville Indoor Games
Indiana TC HS Open

KTCCCA Indoor State
Indiana TC HS Open

Indiana TC Winter Open
West Lafayette Individuals
Class 3A Indoor State

St Charles Indoor
Bloomington North Invite
Grevhound Invitational
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Pike Open Championship
Indiana TC Indoor

UK Wildcat Classic

Indiana TC HS Open

Mason Dixon Games

West Lafayette Individuals
Louisville Indoor Games
Louisville Indoor Games
West Lafayette Individuals
Greyhound Invitational
Coaches Classic

Indiana TC Winter Open
Indiana TC Winter Open
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Indiana TC Indoor

Mason Dixon Games

West Lafayette Individuals
Mason Dixon Games

Eastern Indoor

Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Class 3A Indoor State



43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50

14-009.
14-08.
14-08.
14-08.
14-08.
14-07.
14-07.
14-06.

00
75
50
00
00
75
25
50

Jessica Byrd
Lauren Schweitzer
Lauren Schweitzer
Molly O'Dea
Lauren Schweitzer
Annie O'Dea
Melissa Connell

Lauren Schweitzer

2/4/2012
3/4/2023
1/29/2023
3/7/2015
3/12/2022
12/6/2019
3/4/2006
2/29/2020

Ohio State Indoor #2

Class AAA Indoor State
Southeast Showdown

West Lafayette Individuals
Pike Open Championship
UIndy Season Opener

Mason Dixon Games

Marshall Univ HS Indoor



